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HDR Engineering, Inc. of the Carolinas

N.C.B.E.L.S.  License Number: F-0116

555 Fayetteville St, Suite 900  Raleigh, N.C. 27601

KERNERSVILLE RD
-Y4-

E
L
E

V
 
=
 
9
5
5
.9

7
'

B
E

G
IN
 
P

R
O
F
IL

E
 
-

Y
4
-
 

S
T

A
 
11
+
5
0
.0

0

SEE SHEETS 6 AND 13 FOR -Y4- ALIGNMENT
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AS NEEDED

INCIDENTAL MILLING

TIE TO EXIST

PI = 14+00.00

EL = 958.40'
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(+)1.4200% (+)1.2280%
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968.42'

ELEV. = 952.82'

S48°56'42"W 237.66'

-Y4- STA. 10+00.00

BM #6

DITCH LEGEND

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

KERNERSVILLE RD
-Y4-

SEE SHEET 6 FOR -Y4- ALIGNMENT
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PI = 26+10.00

EL = 969.99'

(+)0.7479% (-)2.2157%

VC = 450'

K = 152

944.20'

968.42'

-Y4- STA 30+67.66

 -L- STA 722+96.09
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DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION
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